MAY 6-8, 2025

CAE User Conference EMEA

Athens, Greece

Tuesday, May 6

1000-1030

1030-1200

Track
1230-1300
1300-1400
1400-1415
1415-1445
1445-1515
1515-1530
1530-1600
1600-1645
1645-1700
1700-1800

1830-2130

Transportation from Dolce Athens Attica Riviera Hotel to CAE AEGEAN Training Centre

Welcome, Registration & Facility Tour

Registration & Info Sessions SIM

Food Stands

Entrance & Open Space Open Space Open Space

Main Floor
CAE's Vision and Strategy
The CAE Flight Services Ecosystem
Break
CAE's Flight Services Platform
Partnerships
Break
Al: The Future of CAE’s Software
Professional Services & Customer Experience
We're ready for take-off!
Transportation to Dolce Athens Attica Riviera Hotel

Welcome Reception | Dolce Athens Attica Riviera Hotel | Beach or Pool Area

CAE




Wednesday, May 7

0800-0900

Track

0900-1000

1000-1030

Flight Management
Room A

Flight Management Update

Breakfast

Operations Control
Room B

Operations Control Update

Break

Crew Management
Room C

Crew Management Update

1030-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1430

Flight Plan Manager
[Hands-On & Design]

Unified Task Board & Quick View/
Quick Release
[Hands-On & Design]

Platform & Unified Task Board
[Hands-On]

Lunch

Movement Mgr, Ops Report
Generator and Ops Web
[Hands-On]

Break

Optimization for Crew Planning,
Workforce Planning, Training &
Recovery

Crew Access
[Update & Hands-On]

Crew Manager Training Solution

1430-1600 Hands-On Continued Hands-On Continued [Update & Hands-On]
1630-1800 Transportation to Dinner

1830-2130 Dinner | Downtown Athens

2000-2100 Transportation to Dolce Athens Attica Riviera Hotel

Thursday, May 8

0800-0900

Track

0900-1030

Flight Management
Room A

Flight Explorer Web/ Mobile
[Hands-on & Design]

Breakfast

Operations Control
Room B

Optimization for Tail Assignment

and Disruption Management

1030-1100 Break
CE I o e vy
1200-1300 Lunch

el e g

1345-1400

Break

Crew Management
Room C

Platform & Unified Task Board
[Hands-On]

Open Time Solver & Recovery
Manager
[Update & Hands-On]

Open Testing & Design
[Design Lab]

1400-1600

1:1Meetings

CAE



