

MAY 6-8, 2025

CAE User Conference EMEA

Athens, Greece



Tuesday, May 6

1000-1030	Transportation from Dolce Athens Attica Riviera Hotel to CAE AEGEAN Training Centre		
1030-1200	Welcome, Registration & Facility Tour		
	Registration & Info Sessions Entrance & Open Space	SIM Open Space	Food Stands Open Space
Track	Main Floor		
1230-1300	CAE's Vision and Strategy		
1300-1400	The CAE Flight Services Ecosystem		
1400-1415	Break		
1415-1445	CAE's Flight Services Platform		
1445-1515	Partnerships		
1515-1530	Break		
1530-1600	AI: The Future of CAE's Software		
1600-1645	Professional Services & Customer Experience		
1645-1700	We're ready for take-off!		
1700-1800	Transportation to Dolce Athens Attica Riviera Hotel		
1830-2130	Welcome Reception Dolce Athens Attica Riviera Hotel Beach or Pool Area		

Wednesday, May 7

0800-0900			
Breakfast			
Track	Flight Management Room A	Operations Control Room B	Crew Management Room C
0900-1000	Flight Management Update	Operations Control Update	Crew Management Update
1000-1030			
Break			
1030-1200	Flight Plan Manager [Hands-On & Design]	Platform & Unified Task Board [Hands-On]	Optimization for Crew Planning, Workforce Planning, Training & Recovery
1200-1300			
Lunch			
1300-1400	Unified Task Board & Quick View/ Quick Release [Hands-On & Design]	Movement Mgr, Ops Report Generator and Ops Web [Hands-On]	Crew Access [Update & Hands-On]
1400-1430			
Break			
1430-1600	Hands-On Continued	Hands-On Continued	Crew Manager Training Solution [Update & Hands-On]
1630-1800	Transportation to Dinner		
1830-2130	Dinner Downtown Athens		
2000-2100	Transportation to Dolce Athens Attica Riviera Hotel		

Thursday, May 8

0800-0900			
Breakfast			
Track	Flight Management Room A	Operations Control Room B	Crew Management Room C
0900-1030	Flight Explorer Web/ Mobile [Hands-on & Design]	Optimization for Tail Assignment and Disruption Management	Platform & Unified Task Board [Hands-On]
1030-1100			
Break			
1100-1200	Workload Optimizer [Update & Design]	Operations Web Gantt [Update & Design]	Open Time Solver & Recovery Manager [Update & Hands-On]
1200-1300			
Lunch			
1300-1345	Open Testing & Design [Design Lab]	Open Testing & Design [Design Lab]	Open Testing & Design [Design Lab]
1345-1400			
Break			
1400-1600	1:1 Meetings		